
Pos 
1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

16 

17 

18 

19 

20 

21 

22 

23 

24 

25 

26 

27 

28 

29 

30 

31 

32 

33 

34 

No. 
167 

33 

135 

48 

21 

180 

41 

116 

38 

67 

89 

8 

93 

26 

168 

73 

629 

72 

121 

185 

53 

16 

7 

132 

66 

96 

221 

52 

83 

42 

34 

111 

59 

76 

Name 
POZZO Alessandro 

REMOTO Jari 

PALLADINO Massimiliano 

LO BARTOLO Emanuele 

MORTALI Davide 

BOCCELLI Massimo 

VOCH Lorenzo 

VALSECCHI Lazzaro 

PAVESE Giancarlo 

Gioia Giacomo 

CATINO Andrea 

CRISTINI Gianpaolo 

ROCCOLI Massimo 

MOZZACHIODI Manuel 

COLETTO Luca 

USAI Alessandro 

MAZZONI Marco 

BIANNUCCI Niccolò 

BOCELLARI Edoardo 

REGONESI Andrea 

PAITA Kenny 

GARIMBERTI Luca 

PELLEGRINELLI Niccolò 

BOCENTI Francesco 

SANSAVINI Luca 

DI PASQUALI Andrea 

ZAPPI Alessandro 

BASSI Daniele 

FENU Claudio 

CAPELLI Stefano 

FAGGIANO Roberto 

CRIFO' Andrea 

MANEGGIA Michele 

COPELLI Ivan 

Class 
P600 

P1000 

P1000 

P1000 

P600 

P1000 

P1000 

P1000 

P1000 

P600 

P600 

P1000 

P600 

P1000 

P600 

P1000 

P1000 

P600 

P600 

P600 

P600 

P600 

P1000 

P600 

P600 

P600 

P1000 

P600 

P600 

P600 

P600 

P1000 

P1000 

P1000 

Model/Engine 
Kawasaki 

Aprilia 

Yamaha 

Yamaha 

Kawasaki 

Ducati 

Yamaha 

Yamaha 

Kawasaki 

Yamaha 

Yamaha 

Yamaha 

Honda 

Bmw 

Triumph 

Bmw 

Suzuki 

Yamaha 

Yamaha 

Yamaha 

Honda 

Thriumph 

Ducati 

Kawasaki 

MV Agusta 

Yamaha 

Yamaha 

Yamaha 

Yamaha 

Yamaha 

Yamaha 

Yamaha 

Aprilia 

Yamaha 

Best Tm 
1:09.957 

1:10.108 

1:10.141 

1:10.177 

1:11.015 

1:11.139 

1:11.277 

1:11.422 

1:11.551 

1:11.551 

1:11.669 

1:11.747 

1:12.025 

1:12.061 

1:12.140 

1:12.191 

1:12.193 

1:12.238 

1:12.502 

1:12.521 

1:12.729 

1:12.832 

1:12.833 

1:12.860 

1:13.383 

1:13.393 

1:13.644 

1:13.750 

1:13.809 

1:14.144 

1:14.274 

1:14.405 

1:14.465 

1:14.659 

Laps 
10 

6 

5 

11 

5 

5 

10 

10 

3 

4 

9 

5 

10 

5 

5 

10 

5 

9 

4 

11 

7 

5 

5 

7 

5 

4 

4 

9 

7 

10 

5 

6 

5 

3 

Diff 

0.151 

0.184 

0.220 

1.058 

1.182 

1.320 

1.465 

1.594 

1.594 

1.712 

1.790 

2.068 

2.104 

2.183 

2.234 

2.236 

2.281 

2.545 

2.564 

2.772 

2.875 

2.876 

2.903 

3.426 

3.436 

3.687 

3.793 

3.852 

4.187 

4.317 

4.448 

4.508 

4.702 

Gap 

0.151 

0.033 

0.036 

0.838 

0.124 

0.138 

0.145 

0.129 

0.118 

0.078 

0.278 

0.036 

0.079 

0.051 

0.002 

0.045 

0.264 

0.019 

0.208 

0.103 

0.001 

0.027 

0.523 

0.010 

0.251 

0.106 

0.059 

0.335 

0.130 

0.131 

0.060 

0.194 

 

Sorted on best lap time

Printed: 25/04/2022 15:26:19 

Chief of Timing & Scoring 

Race Director 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  Cronorapino 

LIGURBIKE 25/04/2022 
PILOTI 

4 Turno Prove Libere Piloti 

Practice (20:00 Time) started at 15:00:31 

"Riccardo Paletti" Auto 2,350 km 

25/04/2022 15:00 


